B6855- plan holders list , Thurs. 878712

8/9/2012 8.08 AM

PHONE

EXT.FAX

EMAIL

6855:Homburg contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Moncna W1 153716- 608-244-3554 |- |608-244-9113 [Mhackel@homburginc.com Email 8/8/2012

8855| County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison Wi 53714[608-244-1381 | 121{608-244-0656 |rod. menthie@countymaterials. com Both 8/1/2012

8855 Patrict Fence J Biehl PO Box 315 Marinette Wl [54143- 800-789.2056 |- |715-789-2022 |jae@patriotfencing.com Email 8/1/2012

6855/ Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 [Middleton  [Wi |53562- 508-8368-1071 | 221|608-836-7485 |janice{@speedwaysy.com Email 713142012

68551ENCAF Inc. Ryan Alltop 1709 Afton Rd Sycamore |IL 60178[815-899-1621 |- [815-899-6821 Jralliop@encapinc.net Both 8/1/2012

6855 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand {508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona W 153593 808-848-5991 |- [608-848-5992 |jeremy@parisiconstructicn.com Email 7/30/2012
Cottage

§855|R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd Grove Wl 53527/608-255-9223 |- 508-838-5036 |echristensen@rghuston.com Both 7/31/2012

88565|County Materials Red Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison (Wi 53714]608-244-1381 | 1211608-244-0656 |rod. monthie@countymaterials.com Bath 7/31/2012

6855 |yahara materials michael ugelhofen |PO277 waunakee |wi |53597- 608-840-4162 |- 508-548-5062 |mike@yahara.com Bath 7/31/2012

6855;Raymond P Cattell inc Art Mackesey 2401 Vondron Road Madison  |Wi |53718- 608-222-3180 | 608/608-222-2753 |scattell@rpcatiell.com Both 8/8/2012
Cottage

6855(Iverson Construction LLC Bruce L.eMone N3180 County Rd. N Grove Wi |53627- 608-838-1579 2|608-839-8608 |brucel@iversonandsons.com Both 8/8/2012

885585 & | Underground and Trucking Inc. [Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac  |WI 153561- 808-493-4149 |- |608-493-4150 |slundergound.dana@merr.com Email 8/6/2012
Menomone

6855 Super Western Bill Pulvermacher  |N58 W14501 Bobolink Ave e Falls Wi [53051- 262-252-5985 |-  [262-252-5397 |bili@superwestern.com Both 8/8/2012

6855 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie jWI {53590- 608-318-1595 |- 808-318-1588 |estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 8/3/2012

8855(Hydroscreen CO. LLC Robert K. Welr P.E. |2380 Forest Street Denver co 80207)303-219-9165 |-  |303-393-8298 |rkweir@aol.com Email 8/3/2012

53548-

6855|Concrete Structures inc Michael { Ryan 3006 Bond Piace Janesville {WI |3218 60B-752-0138 |-  |608-752-0138 |[mjr@csinc-wi.com Email 8/4/2012
Mechanicsv

6855 Lambourne Environmental Diving Guy Ayers-Berry 874 Hwy 30 East ille 1A £2305|563-432-7472 |- 563-432-7404 | lambournedive@acl.com Email 8/3/2012
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